f\'

GULLY RACING
10 LUGLIO 2023
PROVE LIBERE MOTO

CRONO COMPARATIVA SBK 2 ELENCO GIRI

f\'

No CONDUTTORE

68 CITTADINI Gianmarco
94 COSITORE Davide
114 BALUCANI Fabio
78 CHINI Walter
327 CATONI Alessandro
160 AVANZINI Alessandro
4 BONADEO Paolo
36 MOROSINI Luca
116 DIMONE Simone
66 BONZANINI Angelo
75 CANEVA Enea
48 COSSALI Angelo
171 SANTARELLI Massimo
99 DAZZANI Daniele
22 NICCHI Claudio
13 STRINGHINI Ennio
96 PALLANTI Michael
187 MONDINI Roberto
178 TAGLIASACCHI Andrea
170 PETTINI Eros
32 RIOLO Francesco
161 MELIS Cristian

Scarperia 10 LUGLIO 2023

NAZ TEAM

AUTO

GR

VEL
VEL
ESP
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
VEL
ESP
ESP
VEL
VEL
ESP
ESP

CL

SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

TEMPO

2'05.658
2'07.155
2'07.224
2'07.409
2'08.154
2'08.211
2'08.693
2'08.849
2'09.582
2'09.622
2'10.380
2'10.385
2'10.761
2'11.168
2'11.338
2'11.379
2'11.770
2'12.377
2'12.455
2'12.910
2'14.060
2'17.857

ORAINIZIO ()

DIST GIR/TOT  MEDIA VEL

4/7 150.265 284.2

1.497 6/7 148.495 282.7
1.566 3/7 148.415 279.0
1.751 7/7 148199 270.6
2.496 5/7 147.338 287.2
2.553 4/7 147272 2713
3.035 57 146.721 266.0
3.191 4/7 146543 284.9
3.924 57 145714 267.3
3.964 2/5 145669 276.2
4722 2/3 144.822 260.2
4.727 17 144.817 2713
5.103 7/7 144.400 267.3
5.510 317 143952 272.7
5.680 77 143766 2755
5.721 37 143721 284.9
6.112 4/7 143295 2727
6.719 4/7 142,638 2634
6.797 212 142554 279.7
7.252 2/4 142,066 2535
8.402 2/2 140.847 2734
12.199 1/4 136.968 252.9
ORAFINE ()
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